Employee Salary Details: ( Basic Rate - 13300 )

Earning Amount Deductions Amount
BASIC 13300

HRA 6700

EDU ALL 300

ADV AGST BONUS 600

OTHER ALLOWANCE 9435

KIT ALL 200

V M ALL 350

PF 1800

Total Earning 30885.00 Total Deductions 1800.00

Net Pay: Rs.29085.00
Rupees: Twenty Nine Thousand Eighty Five   only

Payment Details:

Mode Bank Name Account No. Amount
NEFT HDFC BANK 50100532123426 29085.00